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Description

201912200004
72320

12/20/2019
09:30:18

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030512000
291850

201912180004
68250

12/18/2019
09:12:08

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MCINTYRE
DANIEL O

Instr
#:20030516000
307810

201912270004
78260

12/27/2019
09:37:10

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20060327000
142130

202001080000
10770

01/08/2020
09:05:55

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060707000
326930

202001170000
23300

01/17/2020
09:29:43

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20061113000
553580

202001170000
23390

01/17/2020
10:09:18

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20061220000
618770

202001170000
23440

01/17/2020
10:21:34

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040415000
197400

202001170000
23450

01/17/2020
10:22:50

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20071018000
485010

202001170000
23460

01/17/2020
10:24:11

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070504000
207720

202001210000
26120

01/21/2020
08:58:03

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:1997-
23235 Instr
#:19970724000
232351

202001210000
26140

01/21/2020
09:00:56

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:1998-
31309 Instr
#:19980813000
313091

202001210000
26160

01/21/2020
09:03:59

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070613000
276790

202001210000
26170

01/21/2020
09:05:30

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20051114000
594690

202001210000
26250

01/21/2020
09:10:29

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080903000
351290

202001280000
36680

01/28/2020
09:59:06

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040628000
352230



202001210000
26890

01/21/2020
10:25:32

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
55966 Instr
#:20011220000
559661

202001210000
26910

01/21/2020
10:32:14

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:1994-
9101 Instr
#:19940321000
091011

202001280000
37600

01/28/2020
01:48:04

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040324000
149580

202001280000
37630

01/28/2020
01:49:44

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030516000
307810

202001290000
38820

01/29/2020
02:58:18

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20051215000
649040

202001290000
38800

01/29/2020
02:46:17

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060124000
036780

202002030000
43180

02/03/2020
08:46:04

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050610000
283690

202002030000
43190

02/03/2020
08:54:22

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20020808000
373780

202002060000
49630

02/06/2020
08:31:12

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070524000
243760

202002060000
49640

02/06/2020
08:33:01

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080311000
099970

202002060000
50370

02/06/2020
02:01:49

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

0 0 Instr
#:20191024000
392210

Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202002070000
50980

02/07/2020
08:17:34

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030924000
642660

202002070000
51970

02/07/2020
01:38:43

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040716000
395910

202002070000
52030

02/07/2020
01:44:18

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

0 0 Legacy #:1993-
5506 Instr
#:19930226000
055061

Other:SEE
INST

202002070000
52050

02/07/2020
01:55:23

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070620000
289430


