				ers Applied:		1					
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201912200004 72320	12/20/2019 09:30:18	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030512000 291850	
201912180004 68250	12/18/2019 09:12:08	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCINTYRE DANIEL O					Instr #:20030516000 307810	
201912270004 78260	12/27/2019 09:37:10	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC					Instr #:20060327000 142130	
202001080000 10770	01/08/2020 09:05:55	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20060707000 326930	
202001170000 23300	01/17/2020 09:29:43	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20061113000 553580	
202001170000 23390	01/17/2020 10:09:18	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20061220000 618770	
202001170000 23440	01/17/2020 10:21:34	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20040415000 197400	
202001170000 23450	01/17/2020 10:22:50	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20071018000 485010	
202001170000 23460	01/17/2020 10:24:11	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070504000 207720	
202001210000 26120	01/21/2020 08:58:03	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Legacy #:1997- 23235 Instr #:19970724000 232351	
202001210000 26140	01/21/2020 09:00:56	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Legacy #:1998- 31309 Instr #:19980813000 313091	
202001210000 26160	01/21/2020 09:03:59	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070613000 276790	
202001210000 26170	01/21/2020 09:05:30	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20051114000 594690	
202001210000 26250	01/21/2020 09:10:29	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20080903000 351290	
202001280000 36680	01/28/2020 09:59:06	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20040628000 352230	

202001210000 26890	01/21/2020 10:25:32	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Legacy #:2001- 55966 Instr #:20011220000 559661	
202001210000 26910	01/21/2020 10:32:14	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Legacy #:1994- 9101 Instr #:19940321000 091011	
202001280000 37600	01/28/2020 01:48:04	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20040324000 149580	
202001280000 37630	01/28/2020 01:49:44	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20030516000 307810	
202001290000 38820	01/29/2020 02:58:18	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20051215000 649040	
202001290000 38800	01/29/2020 02:46:17	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20060124000 036780	
202002030000 43180	02/03/2020 08:46:04	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20050610000 283690	
202002030000 43190	02/03/2020 08:54:22	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20020808000 373780	
202002060000 49630	02/06/2020 08:31:12	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20070524000 243760	
202002060000 49640	02/06/2020 08:33:01	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20080311000 099970	
202002060000 50370	02/06/2020 02:01:49	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		0	0	Instr #:20191024000 392210	Sec:5 Twn:21S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202002070000 50980	02/07/2020 08:17:34	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20030924000 642660	
202002070000 51970	02/07/2020 01:38:43	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20040716000 395910	
202002070000 52030	02/07/2020 01:44:18	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		0	0	Legacy #:1993- 5506 Instr #:19930226000 055061	Other:SEE INST
202002070000 52050	02/07/2020 01:55:23	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20070620000 289430	